
Year 8 Exam Timetable   2024

GMon:1  GMon:2  GMon:3  GMon:4  GMon:5  GTue:1  GTue:2  GTue:3  GTue:4  GTue:5  GWed:1  GWed:2  GWed:3  GWed:4  GWed:5  GThur:1  GThur:2  GThur:3 GThur:4 GThur:5  GFri:1 GFri:2 GFri:3 GFri:4 GFri:5

8C/E (A8) 8C/Sp (L6) 8A/RE (D10) 8A/Sp (L2) 8E/Ma (D2) 8H/E (D12) 8A/Sc (E4) 8D/RE (D10) 8C/Sc (F10) 8H/Sp (L2) 8A/Co (B2) 8C/G (D4)
8CGI/Fo 

(C20)
8D/Sc (F10) 8A/HI (D8) 8A/G (D7) 8A/E (A9) 8H/Ma (A4)

8E/Co (B2) 8D/G (L1) 8L/RE (D9) 8E/H1 (G2) 8L/Ma (A3) 8L/E (A10) 8C/Co (C10) 8E/Sp (L2) 8A/Ma (A5) 8D/Co (C10) 8L/G (D7)
8CGI/Rm 

(C23)
8D/E (D11) 8H/RE (D10) 8D/Hi (D5)

8H/Hi (D8) 8E/E (D12) 8R/Ma (A3) 8R/Hi (G2) 8D/Sp (L1) 8L/Co (B1) 8D/Ma (A2) 8E/Sc (E2) 8R/Co (B1)
8CGI/Tx 

(C21)
8L/H1 (D5) 8R/G (D4)

8L/Sp (L5) 8H/Co (B1) 8R/E (D11) 8C/Hi (D8) 8H/Sc (E4)
8JGR/Fo 

(C20)
8C/Ma (A5)

8R/Sc (E7) 8R/Sp (L5) 8L/Sc (E3)
8JGR/Rm 

(C23)

8JGR/Tx 

(C21)

YMon:1  YMon:2  YMon:3  YMon:4  YMon:5  YTue:1  YTue:2  YTue:3  YTue:4  YTue:5  YWed:1  YWed:2  YWed:3  YWed:4  YWed:5  YThur:1  YThur:2  YThur:3 YThur:4 YThur:5  YFri:1 YFri:2 YFri:3 YFri:4 YFri:5

8HCA/Fo 

(C20)
8E/G (D9)

8ABA/Fo 

(C20)
8E/RE (D10) 8C/RE (D9)

8HCA/Rm 

(C23)

8ABA/Rm 

(C23)
8H/G (D4)

8HCA/Tx 

(C21)

8ABA/Tx 

(C21)

8KBA/Fo 

(C20)

8JBR/Fo 

(C20)

8KBA/Rm 

(C23)

8JBR/Rm 

(C23)

8KBA/Tx 

(C21)

8JBR/Tx 

(C21)
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Friday 24th May 2024

Monday 13th May 2024 Tuesday 14th May 2024 Wednesday 15th May 2024 Thursday 16th May 2024 Friday 17th May 2024

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Thursday 23rd May 2024
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Monday 20th May 2024 Tuesday 21st May 2024


